	Date
	1st Team
	2nd Team
	3rd Team
	Other team

	CUPS
	Vitality 20 0ver (1st Round Result by – 18 May / 2nd Round Result by – 8 June / QF Result by – 22 June / Finals Day scheduled 13 July
1st round Sutton (A)
Digman cup 
(1st Round play on – 19 April / QF play on – 1 June / SF Play on – 22 June / Final Scheduled – 7 September
Welsh Cup Preliminary: 11th May
1st Round: 18th May and 25th May
2nd Round: 22nd -29th June
3rd Round: 13th – 20th July
Quarter Final: 3rd August
Semi Final: 17th August
Final: 7th September

	Chester cup 1st Round play on – weekend of 19 April / QF play on – 25 May / SF Play on – 20 July / Final Scheduled – 31 August).
Chrysalis cup (1st Round result by – 25 May / 2nd Round result by – 15 June / QF result by – 6 July / Finals Day including SF scheduled – 10 August. 1st round home to Rainhill
	
	

	Sun 13th April
	
	
	Northop (H) Friendly
	

	Sat 19th April
	Digman cup Rainhill (A)
	Chester cup Ormskirk (H)
	
	

	Sat 26th April
	Formby (A)

	Wavertree (H)
	
	

	Sun 27th April
	
	
	St Asaph (H)
	

	Tue 29th April
	
	
	
	Activator training 6-8pm

	Sat 3rd May
	Wallasey (H)
	Springview (A)
	
	

	Sun 4th May
	
	Rainhill (H) Chrysalis cup
Awaiting their confirmation
	Bangor (A)
	

	Mon 5th May
	
	
	
	North Wales Under 15’s v Lancs Under 15’s 11am start time 45 overs

	Sat 10th May
	Birkenhead Park (A)
	Southport Trinity (H)
	
	

	Sun 11th May
	
	
	Denbigh (A)
	Ladies fixture (H)

	Thu 15th May
	Sutton (A) Vitality T20 cup
	
	
	

	Sat 17th May
	Northern (H)
	Highfield (A)
	
	

	Sun 18th May
	
	
	Mochdre (H)
	

	Sat 24th May 
(B/H)
	Wigan (A)
	Northop Hall (H)
	
	

	Sun25th May
	
	QF Chester cup
	Menai bridge (A)
	

	Mon26th May
	
	
	
	North Wales U19 T20’s

	Sat 31st May
	Ormskirk (H)
	New Brighton (A)
	
	

	Sun 1st Jun
	QF Digman cup
	
	Conwy (H)
	

	Sat 7th Jun
	Newton le Willows (A)
	Liverpool (H)
	
	

	Sun 8th Jun
	
	
	Llandudno (H)
	

	Tue 10th Jun
	
	
	
	Schools festival 9am – 3pm

	Sat 14th Jun
	Rainhill (H)
	Ainsdale (A)
	
	

	Sun 15th Jun
	
	
	St Asaph (A)
	Glamorgan ladies XI vs Middlesex T20

	Sat 21st Jun
	Leigh (H)
	Old Xavierian’s (A)
	
	

	Sun 22nd Jun
	SF Digman cup
	
	Bangor (H)
	

	Sat 28th Jun
	Firwood Bootle (A)
	Firwood Bootle (H)
	
	

	Sun 29th Jun
	
	
	Denbigh (H)
	

	Thu 3rd July
	
	
	
	North Wales girls finals day

	Sat 5th July
	Rainford (A)
	Orrell RT (H)
	
	

	Sun 6th July
	
	
	Mochdre (A)
	Ladies fixture ?

	Tue 8th July
	
	
	
	Mixed North Wales finals day

	Sat 12th July
	Wallasey (A)
	Springview (H)
	
	

	Sun 13th July
	
	
	Menai Bridge (H)
	

	Sat 19th July
	Formby (H)
	Wavertree (A)
	
	

	Sun 20th July
	
	QF Chester cup
	Conwy (A)
	

	Wed 23rd July
	
	
	
	MACS open day 12-3pm

	Thu 24th July
	
	
	
	Friendly Bury (H)

	Sat 26th July
	Leigh (A)
	Old Xavierian’s (H)
	
	

	Sun 27th July
	
	
	Llandudno (A)
	Ladies fixture (H) 11-1

	Tue 29th July
	
	
	
	MCC v Liverpool Competition match


	Sat 2nd Aug
	Rainford (H)
	Orrell RT (A)
	
	

	Sun 3rd Aug
	
	
	St Asaph (H)
	

	Sat 9th Aug
	Birkenhead Park (H)
	Southport Trinity (A)
	
	

	Sun 10th Aug
	
	
	Bangor (A)
	Ladies fixture (H)

	Sat 16th Aug
	Northern (A)
	Highfield (H)
	
	

	Sun 17th Aug
	
	
	Denbigh (H)
	

	Sat 23rd Aug
(B/H)
	Wigan (H)
	Northop Hall (A)
	
	

	Sun 24th Aug
	
	
	Mochdre (A)
	

	Sat 30th Aug
	Ormskirk (A)
	New Brighton (H)
	
	

	Sun 31st Aug
	
	
	Menai Bridge (H)
	

	Sat 6th Sep
	Newton le Willows (H)
	Liverpool (A)
	
	

	Sun 7th Sep
	Final Digman cup
	
	Conwy (A)
	Ladies fixture ?

	Sat 13th Sep
	Rainhill (A)
	Ainsdale (H)
	
	

	Sun 14th Sep
	
	
	Llandudno (H)
	

	Sat 20th Sep
	Firwood Bootle (H)
	Firwood Bootle (A)
	
	

	Sun 21st Sep
	
	
	
	




Under 9’s fixtures Sunday morning
	Date
	Opposition
	Venue

	11th May
	Abergele, Bangor and Bethesda
	Abergele CC

	18th May
	Abergele, Menai bridge and Bangor
	Bangor CC

	25th May
	Abergele, Bangor and Bethesda
	Bethesda CC

	1st June
	Abergele, Bangor and Ruthin
	Colwyn Bay CC

	8th June
	Denbigh, Menai Bridge and Bethesda
	Colwyn Bay CC

	15th June
	Ruthin, Halkyn and Llandudno
	Llandudno CC

	22nd June
	Menai Bridge, Abergele and Bangor
	Menai bridge CC

	29th June
	Ruthin, Carmel and Llandudno
	Ruthin CC

	6th July
	Llandudno, Bethesda and St Asaph
	Llandudno CC

	13th July
	Abergele, Bangor and St Asaph
	Colwyn Bay CC







Under 11’s Fixtures Monday evenings
	Date
	Home
	Away

	5th May
	
	Abergele CC

	12th May
	Menai bridge CC
	

	19th May
	
	Mochdre CC

	26th May
	
	Bangor CC

	2nd June
	Llandudno CC
	

	9th June
	
	Llanwrst CC

	16th June
	Conwy CC
	

	23rd June
	Pwllheli CC
	

	30th June
	
	Bethesda CC

	7th July
	Abergele CC
	

	14th July
	
	Menai Bridge CC

	21st July
	Mochdre CC
	

	28th July
	Bangor CC
	

	4th August
	
	Llandudno CC

	11th August
	Llanrwst CC
	



Under 13’s Fixture Thursday evenings
	Date
	Home
	Away

	8th May
	
	Conwy CC

	15th May
	
	Menai Bridge CC

	22nd May
	Bangor CC
	

	29th May
	
	Mochdre CC

	5th June
	Pwllheli CC
	

	12th June
	Bethsda CC
	

	19th June
	Free week

	26th June
	Llandudno CC
	

	3rd July
	
	Abergele CC

	10th July
	Conwy CC
	

	17th July
	Menai Bridge CC
	

	24th July
	
	Bangor CC

	31st July
	Mochdre CC
	

	7th August
	
	Pwllheli CC

	14th August
	
	Bethesda CC






Under 15’s Fixtures Wednesday evening
	Date
	Home
	Away

	7th May
	Menai Bridge CC
	

	14th May
	Pwllheli CC
	

	21st May
	
	Bangor CC

	28th May
	Conwy CC
	

	4th June
	
	Bethesda CC

	11th June
	
	Mochdre CC

	18th June
	Llandudno CC
	

	25th June
	
	Menai Bridge CC

	2nd July
	
	Pwllheli CC

	9th July
	Bangor CC
	

	16th July
	
	Conwy CC

	23rd July
	Bethesda CC
	

	30th July
	Mochdre CC
	

	6th August 
	
	Llandudno CC



